



Product registered on 6th Nov.2024

# product information sheet


## Detailed information

Item name	Organic gold sesame sauce		
Offer season	Year-round	Best before date (Content expiration date)	360dates
Net content	200ml	Retail reference price in Japan(before-tax)	530Japanese yen (ex. tax)
Quantity per case	24 bottles		
Minimum number of orders	最小3 cases	Storage temperature	Room temperature
carton size	Width(cm) × Depth(cm) × Height(cm)		weight(kg)
	W18.8cm × D24.2cm × H36.6cm		9.24kg
Means of transportation	Dry container,Air		
Ingredients	Processed food Organic sugar (Product of Brazil), organic gold sesame, organic soy sauce (wheat & soybeans contained), organic lemon juice, minced garlic, salt, organic safflower oil, organic brown sugar, organic corn starch, dried bonito powdery extract, organic balsamic vinegar		
Certification	JFS,Organic JAS		
Exporter			
Export experience (including under challenge)	Singapore : (Continual base)		
Local distributor			
Selling point	It goes well with fresh and hot vegetables. Enjoying as BBQ sauce is recommended too.		
Expected use	Retail(high-end),Retail(normal),Professional(high-end),Professional(normal),EC,Gift		
Description	Organic roasted gold sesame seeds from Wadaman, a long-established sesame seed producer, are used. The gold sesame roasted by secret artisan techniques has been turned into an aromatic, rich, and luxurious sauce. The garlic aroma added whets your appetite.		
Promotion video			
Remarks			

## Product photo · Allergen advice

	Name	Organic sesame sauce
	Ingredient	Organic sugar (product of Brazil), organic gold sesame, organic soy sauce (wheat & soy beans contained), organic lemon juice, organic garlic, salt, organic safflower oil, organic brown sugar, organic corn starch, dried bonito powdery extract, organic balsamic vinegar
	Volume	200ml
	Best before	Shown outside the box
	Preservation	Avoid direct sunlight and store at room temperature
	Seller	BIOCCA CO.,LTD. 3381 MINOCHI, SHINSYUSHINMACHI, NAGANO-SHI, NAGANO-KEN, JAPAN
	Ingredients that have food allergy risk	Sesame, wheat, soy beans
	May contain traces of	Wheat, Walnuts
	Nutrition Facts (per 100g)	Calories: 178kcal, Protein: 4.3g, Fat: 8.4g, Carbohydrate: 21.3g, Salt: 3.05g
Allergen labelling	Wheat, Sesame, Soy beans	
May contain traces of	Walnuts	

## Information of seller

Company name	BIOCA CO.,LTD.	Product registered 20th Apr.2021
Company location	3381 MINOCHI, SHINSYUSHINMACHI, NAGANO-SHI, NAGANO-KEN, JAPAN	
message	BIOCA (formerly JCP) started in 1996 as a company specializing in "organic and organic foods" ahead of other companies. Currently, as a manufacturer specializing in organic JAS certified foods, we are developing trusted brands nationwide. In the food market, where safe and secure foods are required more and more worldwide, we will continue to make further efforts to deliver our products to as many people as possible. In the future, we would like to further develop products using local organic ingredients that are particular about Nagano.	
Home page	<a href="http://www.bioca.co.jp/">http://www.bioca.co.jp/</a>	
Industrial sector	Manufacturer	
Promotion video		
Language	English available	

## Production and manufacturing processes



© Nagano Prefecture. All rights reserved.